

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9247 OF 2016

Mrs. Chhaya Kashinath ShindePetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.Respondent

None For Petitioner

Adv. Vinod P Sangvikar for R.no. 4

Adv. S. D. Rayrikar AGP for State

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 24th August, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 08/09/2017. as a last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)